

Jay Prakash Roy	---	---	Petitioner
	Versus		
The State of Jharkhand and Another	---	---	Opp. Parties

For the Petitioner: Mrs. Jasvinder Mazumdar, Advocate
For the O.P-State: Mr. Shiv Shankar Kumar, A.P.P.

Rule is made returnable within six weeks.

Ranjeet/
Uploaded